OUPAD

AL ED HD
FRim

TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Connection Devices + Terminal Blocks Accessories -+ Tools

General Information
Extended Product Type:

Product ID:
EAN:

Catalog Description:

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity:

Customs Tariff Number:

Dimensions

Product Net Weight:

Technical

Function:

Mounting on DIN Rail:

Suitable For:
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OUPAD
1SNA178944R0400
3472591789447
OUPAD Tools

1 piece

82079099

205¢

Tools

G32 (32 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715

D1.5/5.ADO.NF
D1.5/6.ADO
D1.5/6.ADO.D
D1.5/6.ADO.D2.NF
D1.5/6.ADO.NF
D1.5/6.D2.ADO
D1.5/6.D2.ADO.NF
D1.5/6.NT.ADO
D1.5/6.P.ADO
D1.5/6.S.ADO
D1.5/6.SNT2.ADO
D1.5/7.2ADO-CPE
D1.5/7.2ADO-CPE.NF
D1.5/7.ADO-CPE
D1.5/7.ADO-CPE.NF
D1.5/8.SF.ADO
D1.5/8.SNN.ADO
D1/5.ADO
D1/5.C2.ADO
D1/5.C3.ADO
D1/5.C4.ADO
D1/5.D2.ADO
D1/5.P.ADO
D1/5.8.ADO
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D1/5.SF.ADO
D1/56.SNT2.ADO
D2.5/5.ADO
D2.5/5.D2.ADO
D2.5/5.P.ADO
D2.5/5.5.ADO
D2.5/5.SFA.ADO
D2.5/5.SN.ADO
D2.5/7.2ADO-CPE
D2.5/7.2ADO-CPE.NF
D2.5/7.ADO-CPE
D2.5/7.ADO-CPE.NF
D2.5/8.ADO
D2.5/8.ADO.NF
D2.5/8.NT.ADO
D2.5/8.P.ADO
D2.5/8.5.ADO
D2.5/8.S.ADO.NF
D2.5/8.SF.ADO2
D2.5/8.SNNT.ADO2
D2.5/8.SNT2.ADO
D4/6.ADO
D4/6.ADO.NC
D4/6.D2.ADO
D4/6.P.ADO
D4/6.S.ADO
D4/6.SN.ADO
D4/6.SNT2.ADO
D4/7.2ADO-CPE
D4/7.2ADO-CPE.NF
D4/7.ADO-CPE
D4/7.ADO-CPE.NF
D4/8.ADO
D4/8.ADO.NF
D4/8.P.ADO
D4/8.S.2A.ADO2
D4/8.S.ADO
D4/8.SF.I.ADO
D4/8.SN.ADO
D4/8.SN.I.ADO
D6/8.ADO
D6/8.ADO.NC
D6/8.ADO.RS
D6/8.D2.ADO
D6/8.P.ADO
DB1.5/6.ADO
DB1/5.ADO
DB2.5/5.ADO
DB2.5/8.ADO
DB4/6.ADO
DB4/8.A.ADO3

Downloaded from AFFOW.Com.


http://www.arrow.com

Downloaded from AFFOW.Com.

DB4/8.ADO
DH1.5/6.ADO
DH1/5.ADO
DH2.5/5.ADO
DH2.5/8.ADO
DH4/6.ADO
DH4/8.A.ADO
DH4/8.ADO
DR1.5/6.ADO
DR1/5.ADO
DR2.5/5.ADO
DR2.5/8.ADO
DR2.5/8.P.ADO
DR4/6.ADO
DR4/8.A.ADO3
DR4/8.ADO
DR4/8.P.ADO
DRE1.5/6.ADO
DRE1/5.ADO
DREZ2.5/5.ADO
DRE2.5/8.ADO
DRE4/6.ADO
DRE4/8.A.ADO3
DRE4/8.ADO
DS1.5/6.ADO
DS1/5.ADO
DS2.5/5.ADO
DS2.5/8.ADO
DS2.5/8.P.ADO
DS4/6.ADO
DS4/8.A.ADO3
DS4/8.ADO
DS4/8.P.ADO
DSE1.5/6.ADO
DSE1/5.ADO
DSE2.5/5.ADO
DSE2.5/8.ADO
DSE4/6.ADO
DSE4/8.A.ADO3
DSE4/8.ADO
DSE4/8.ADO3
L2652

L2662

L2672

L2762

L2772

L3652

L3662

L3672
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Classifications

Object Classification Code: X

E-nummer: 1647041

ETIM 4: EC000149 - Tool set
ETIM 5: EC000149 - Tool set
ETIM 6: EC000149 - Tool set

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 126 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 205 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 37 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.205 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 3472591789447
Package Level 2 Units: 15 piece
Package Level 2 Width: 300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length: 500 mm
Package Level 2 Height: 150 mm
Package Level 3 Units: 720 piece
Product Packing Type: Box
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